
20­24 February 2013 Communiqué no. 48
Men's Team Pursuit / Poursuite par équipes hommes

Results and Final Classification / Résultats et classement final

Wed 20 Feb 2013 ­ Race distance: 4000m

World Record 3:51.659 GBR ­ Great Britain London (GBR) 3 AUG 2012

Rank
Time

3000­4000

Average

km/h
Speed

Country /
Name

1000m 2000m
1000­2000

3000m
2000­3000

GOLD 1

1

37

94

95 MORGAN Alexander

HEPBURN Michael

EDMONSON Alexander

O'SHEA Glenn (X)

 

 

 

58.819

3:56.751 60.823AUS ­ Australia 1:03.278 2:00.457

57.179

2:57.932

57.475

SILVER 2

162

163

166

169 TENNANT Andrew

HARRISON Samuel

CLANCY Edward

BURKE Steven  

 

 

 

1:00.882

4:00.967 59.759GBR ­ Great Britain 1:03.586 2:01.389

57.803

3:00.085

58.696

BRONZE 3

13

139

141

142 QUAADE Rasmus Christian

MOLLER Mathias

FOLSACH Casper

HANSEN Lasse Norman  

 

(X)

 

58.969

3:59.821 60.044DEN ­ Denmark 1:04.438 2:02.146

57.708

3:00.852

58.706

4

14

49

144

146 MORA VEDRI Sebastian

MAEZTU BILLELABEITIA Asier

TERUEL ROVIRA Eloy

ELORRIAGA ZUBIAUR Unai  

 

 

 

1:00.914

4:05.569 58.639ESP ­ Spain 1:05.511 2:04.839

59.328

3:04.655

59.816

5

30

244

245

251 SEROV Alexander

KOVALEV Ivan

KOVALEV Evgeny

ERSHOV Artur  

 

 

 

 

     RUS ­ Russia  

6

20

53

174

181 REINHARDT Theo

BEYER Maximilian

BOMMEL Henning

LISS Lucas  

 

 

 

 

     GER ­ Germany  

7

3

40

103

106 VAN HOECKE Gijs

CORNU Dominique

DE KETELE Kenny

DE BUYST Jasper  

 

 

 

 

     BEL ­ Belgium  

8

32

69

263

264 MARGUET Tristan

DILLIER Silvan

KUENG Stefan

PERIZZOLO Loic  

 

 

 

 

     SUI ­ Switzerland  

9

199

201

202

203 SCARTEZZINI Michele

MOSER Ignazio

COLEDAN Marco

BERTAZZO Liam  

 

 

 

 

     ITA ­ Italy  
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Rank
Time

3000­4000

Average

km/h
Speed

Country /
Name

1000m 2000m
1000­2000

3000m
2000­3000

10

118

120

121

124 ZHAO Kang

WU Wenguo

SHI Tao

CAO Bo  

 

 

 

 

     CHN ­ China  

11

11

131

136

137 VENDOLSKY Ondrej

SISR Frantisek

FURST Roman

RYBIN Ondrej  

 

 

 

 

     CZE ­ Czech Republic  

12

22

190

191

192 LEUNG Chun Wing

CHEUNG King Wai

CHEUNG King Lok

KWOK Ho Ting  

 

 

 

 

     HKG ­ Hong Kong  

13

26

214

215

216 TSISSARUK Ivan

OMIRZAKOV Dias

LUKYANOV Dmitriy

ZAKHAROV Artyom  

 

 

 

 

     KAZ ­ Kazakhstan  

14

34

70

269

274 SHCHEDOV Vitaliy

LOBOV Oleksandr

LAGKUTI Sergiy

KOGUT Volodymyr  

 

 

 

 

     UKR ­ Ukraine  

15

108

109

112

113 SNITKO Andrei

SHAMSONAU Yauheni

LISOUSKI Aliaksandr

AHIYEVICH Aleh  

 

 

 

 

     BLR ­ Belarus  

Communiqué approved by the President of the Commissaires Panel:

LEGEND
(X) Rider pulled out before the finish
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